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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name
Lisa Maxwell

Interplay Jazz Orchestra
Peter Lin

Longineu Parsons
Ashley Pezzotti

Dave Stryker

Roberto Lopez*

Vivian Sessoms

Bonerama

Hour #2

Larry Corban
Joel Ross

Matt Skellenger
Santana

Elina Duni

Russ Spiegel Organ Group
Pat Battstone

Dave Kline Band
Dog Leg Dilemma*
Jonathan Bauer *

* Indicates Canadian Content
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Song Title

Hellow, Wayne

Caravan

TNT Theme

Soyuz Dance

Solo Tu

Papa Was A Rolling Stone
63

One Thing Leads to Another

Heartbreaker

Soon To Be

Is It Love That Inspires You
Showtime

Breaking Down The Door
Amara Terra Mia

Wait A Minute

Escape Syndrome

Shazam Returns
Equestrian Playtime
Blue’s Funk

Album

Shiny!

On The Sunny Side
New Age Old Ways
Work Song

We've Only Just Begun
Eight Track Ill

Kaleido Strépico

LIFE II

Plays Zeppelin

Emergence

Kingmaker

Vitality

Breaking Down The Door feat. Buika
Partir

Wait A Minute

The Last Taxi: New Destinations

Shifting Borders
Not This Time
Walk Don't Run

Record Label

Magenta Marketing,Inc.

Self-Released
Self-Released

Tribal Records
Self-Released
Strikezone Records
Self-Released
Ropeadope Records
Basin Street Records

Nabroc Records
Blue Note Records
Self-Released
Concord

ECM Records
Ruzztone Music
Leo Record
Self-Released
Self-Released
Self-Released

Track Time
6:07
6:40
5:51
5:54
5:25
7:28
3:00
5:53
5:51

7:48
4:12
5:43
4:30
4:17
5:53
1:53
8:04
6:16
5:34



