MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #179 WEEK OF 5-6-2019

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track Time
Lisa Maxwell	Hellow, Wayne	Shiny!	Magenta Marketing, Inc.	6:07
Interplay Jazz Orchestra	Caravan	On The Sunny Side	Self-Released	6:40
Peter Lin	TNT Theme	New Age Old Ways	Self-Released	5:51
Longineu Parsons	Soyuz Dance	Work Song	Tribal Records	5:54
Ashley Pezzotti	Solo Tu	We've Only Just Begun	Self-Released	5:25
Dave Stryker	Papa Was A Rolling Stone	Eight Track III	Strikezone Records	7:28
Roberto Lopez*	63	Kaleido Strópico	Self-Released	3:00
Vivian Sessoms	One Thing Leads to Another	LIFE II	Ropeadope Records	5:53
Bonerama	Heartbreaker	Plays Zeppelin	Basin Street Records	5:51
Hour #2				
Larry Corban	Soon To Be	Emergence	Nabroc Records	7:48
Joel Ross	Is It Love That Inspires You	Kingmaker	Blue Note Records	4:12
Matt Skellenger	Showtime	Vitality	Self-Released	5:43
Santana	Breaking Down The Door	Breaking Down The Door feat. Buika	Concord	4:30
Elina Duni	Amara Terra Mia	Partir	ECM Records	4:17
Russ Spiegel Organ Group	Wait A Minute	Wait A Minute	Ruzztone Music	5:53
Pat Battstone	Escape Syndrome	The Last Taxi: New Destinations	Leo Record	1:53
Dave Kline Band	Shazam Returns	Shifting Borders	Self-Released	8:04
Dog Leg Dilemma*	Equestrian Playtime	Not This Time	Self-Released	6:16
Jonathan Bauer *	Blue's Funk	Walk Don't Run	Self-Released	5:34

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday